AMATHUS SUNDAY LUNCH BUFFET

Every Sunday
12:30-15:00

The ultimate culinary experience.
Specialties from Cyprus, Middle East, Mediterranean,
Chinag, India all complemented
by our irresistible home-made desserts
H anéAutn yEUGTIKA euneipia.
2 neclaNiTé and Kunpo, Méon Avatohn, Mecbyelo, Kiva, Ivdia
nou cupnAnp@vovTal and Ta aKATaPdxnTa orimikd enNdOPMIA UAG.

€60.00 per adult / ava evhAika
€30.00 per child / avd naidi

Our Maitre and Chef De Cuisine on duty are at your disposal
should you require any clarification as to the products used
for the preparation of our Al a Carte menus as well as for our
breakfast, lunch and dinner buffets.

Mo onoladninoTte dleukpivion doov apopd Ta NPoidvTa
MOU XPNGIUOMOIoUVTal yIa TN NAPACKEUN TwV EDECUATWY
MOU NEPIEXOVTAI GTOUG KATAAOYOUG WAC KABWG Kal 0To NPdYEUa,
peonueplavod kal Oeinvo, 0 ENIKEPAANC 2P 1 0 UNeUBUVOC
Tou goTiaTOpIOU €ival oTn dIdBeoN 6ag

CERTIFIED
SUSTAINABLE
SEAFOOD

MSC

www.msc.org

*Some of the dishes, pastries and desserts on this menu contain ingredients that may
cause an allergic reaction. Should you require any clarification or assistance, our Maitre
and Chef de Cuisine are at your disposal and providing you the allergens menu.
*Mepikd and Ta nidTa, apTooKeudopaTa kal enNidOEMIa o€ autd TO PEVOU NEPIEXOUV CUCTATIKA
UNopPOUV va NPOKAAECOUV AMEPYIKN avTidpaon. O unéubuvog ECTIATOPIOU KAl O ENIKEPAANG
e eival otn 81IdBeon cag kar Pnopei va oag SIABECE! TO EVOU OANEPYIOYOVWV

ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO AND INCLUDE VAT
OANEZ Ol TIMEZ EINAI ZE EYPQ (€) KAl NTEPINAMBANOYN O®©INA




A :

SALADS / ZANATEZ

@ Greek Salad / 18.00
EAAnvIKA ZaAdTa
*Allergens (4, 8, 14)
Tomatoes, cucumbers, oregano, Kalamata black olives,
red onion, peppers, feta cheese, virgin olive oil and
red wine vinegar
Ntopartivia, ayyoupdkia, piyavn, palpeg eNég Kahaudrag,
(PETEC ANG KOKKIVO KPEPUUDI, MINEPIEG, PETA, NAPOEVO
ehaibAado kal EUdI

Caesar Salad / 19.00
ZaAdra Tou Kaioapa

*Allergens (3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 9, 12, 14)

Lettuce, herbed crodtons, crispy bacon,

parmesan flakes, Caesar dressing

MapoUAI, kpouTovia pe BoTava, Tpayavo

MNEIKoV, VIQpAdeg napueldvag, Caesar VIPECIYK

Topped with: / Me tqv npocbixn twv:

Chicken Fillet / ©IAéTO KOTONMOUAOU 24.00
*Allergens (3,4, 5, 6, 8, 9, 12, 14)
Grilled Prawns / F'apideg oxdpag 27.00

*Allergens (2, 3,4, 5, 6, 8,9, 12, 14)

@ Goat Cheese Salad / 19.00
ZaAlara pe Karoikiolo Tupi
*Allergens (1, 4, 6, 8, 12, 13, 14)
Beetroot, celeriac, cauliflower, almond flakes, green apples,
asparagus, baby arugula, dry figs, barley with tahini dressing
Mavtddpt, oeAivopIZa, kouvounidl, VIPAdeg apuyddAiou, Npdoiva UNAa,
onapdyyia, UAa pokac, anoénpauéva oUka, oitdpl
Kal 6AAToa and Taxivi

@‘ Asian Prawn Salad / 27.00
Aciatiki Zaldata pe Mapideg
*Allergens (1, 2, 5, 6, 7, 12, 13)
Crispy greens, avocado, cashews, wakame, ponzu dressing
Tpayavn caAdra, apokdvto, kdoioug, wakame, NovTou VIPECIYK

@ Dishes suitable for vegetarians
KatdMno yia xoptopdyoug

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten

Aev NEPIEXOUV AAKTOZN Agv NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN

*Some of the dishes, pastries and desserts on this menu contain ingredients that may
cause an allergic reaction. Should you require any clarification or assistance, our Maitre
and Chef de Cuisine are at your disposal and providing you the allergens menu.
*Mepikd and Ta midTa, apTooKeEUAoUaTa Kal endOpnIa o€ auTtd TO UEVOU NEPIEXOUV CUCTATIKA
pNopoUV va NPOKAAECOUV AMEPYIKA avTidpaon. O unéubuvog cTIATOPIOU KAl O ENIKEPAANG
Ye® eival otn didBecn 6ag Kal Unopei va oag SIaBEGEl To EVOU AANEPYIOYOVWY

ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO AND INCLUDE VAT
OANEZ Ol TIMEZ EINAI ZE EYPQ (€) KAl NTEPINAMBANOYN O®©INA



o

o

o
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A :

APPETIZERS / OPEKTIKA

Aubergines Parmigiana / 18.00
MeNitaveg pe Mapuedava

*Allergens (1, 4, 8, 9, 12, 14)

Oven baked aubergines with tomato sauce, parmesan

and mozzarella cheese

Wntéc peNitCaveg ue odAToa vioudrac, napueldva

Kal TUpi JOTOAPEANT

Beef Carpacio / 22.00
Bodivé Kapndaroio

*Allergens (1, 4, 5, 9, 14)

Truffle vinaigrette, parmesan, baby ruccola

BivéykpeT Tpoupag, napueldva, poKa

Burrata 22.00
*Allergens (1, 4, 5, 6, 8, 12, 14)

Marinated tomatoes, olive crostini, baby arugula and pesto
MapIvapIoUEVES VTOUATEG, KPOOTIVI ENIAG, POKA Kal MEGTO

Grilled Halloumi / 19.00
FkpiA XaAoUp

*Allergens (1, 4, 8, 13)

Glazed with honey, fennel seeds, chamomile

and lemon zest, sourdough bread

EnikaAuppéVo e WEN, ondpoug Udpabou, XaUOoUNAI

kal EUoua AepovioU, Ywpi NPolupévo

SOUPS /ZOYTIEZ

Cream of Forest Mushroom Soup / 10.00
Zouna pe Mavitapia Adooug

*Allergens (1, 4, 8, 14)

Served with herbed croutons

> epRipeTal e KpoUTOVIA APWUATIOUEVA WE BoOTavVA

@ Clear Chicken Soup / Kotécouna 10.00

®&O

@0

*Allergens (1, 8, 14)
With vegetables, chicken, noodles
Me Aaxavikd, KOTOMOUAO, VOUVTOAG

HOMEMADE DIPS

Hummus / XoUpoug 9.00
*Allergens (1, 13)

Olive oil, paprika

EAaibAado, nanpika

Smoked Eggplant / Kanvioth Mehit¢ava 9.00
*Allergens (1, 4, 6, 12)

Olive oil

EAaibAado

@ Tzatziki 9.00

*Allergens (1, 4)
Olive oil, mint
EAaibAado, dubouo

@ Dishes suitable for vegetarians
KatdMnho yia xoptopdyoug

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten

Aev NEPIEXOUV AAKTOZN Agv NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN

*Some of the dishes, pastries and desserts on this menu contain ingredients that may
cause an allergic reaction. Should you require any clarification or assistance, our Maitre
and Chef de Cuisine are at your disposal and providing you the allergens menu.
*Mepikd and Ta midTa, apTooKEUAoUaTa Kal eMdOPNIa o€ auTtd TO UEVOU NEPIEXOUV CUCTATIKA
pnopoUV va NPoKAAEcouV AMePYIKA avTidpaon. O unéubuvog cTIATOPIOU KAl O ENIKEPAANG
Ye® eival otn didBecn 6ag Kal Unopei va oag SIaBEGEl To EVOU ANEPYIOYOVWY

ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO AND INCLUDE VAT
OANEZ Ol TIMEZ EINAI ZE EYPQ (€) KAl NTEPINAMBANOYN O®©INA



A :

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

Toasted Cotto Ham & Provolone Cheese / 18.00
Wn1é Zapnov kai Tupi MpoBoAdve

*Allergens (4, 5, 8)

Sourdough bread, mustard butter

Wwpi npolupévo, BouTupo e poucTapda

Amathus Club Sandwich / 21.00
KAaun Zdavrouitg Apadoug

*Allergens (4, 5, 6, 8, 9, 12, 14)

Grilled chicken breast, bacon, fried egg, crispy lettuce,

tomatoes and mustard-mayonnaise

DINETO KOoTOMOUAOU oxdpac, unéikov, Tnyavitd aByo, Tpayavod

MOPOUN, VTOUATEG Kal ayiovéla pouoTdpda

Chicken Wrap / 21.00
Wrap KoténouAou

*Allergens (1,4, 5, 8, 9, 14)

Chicken breast, avocado, crispy bacon, parmesan

cheese, romaine lettuce and wasabi mayonnaise

2 TNBOC KOTOMOUAOU, ABOKAVTO, Tpayavo UNEIKoY,

TUpl NappelAva, PapoUAl Kal payiovela e wasabi

Steak Sandwich / 24.00
Bodivé Zavrtouitg

*Allergens (1,4, 5, 8, 9, 14)

Onion jam, tomatoes, horseradish, cheddar cheese,

lettuce, baby arugula in ciabatta bread

MappeArdda kpeppudioy, VTOUdTEG, panavakl, TUpi TOEVTap,

HAPOUAI, pbka o€ Wwi TolaundTa

All Sandwiches and Wraps are served with hand-cut fried potatoes
‘O\a Ta cavTouITG Kal Ta wrap cepRipovTal e NATATEG TNYAVITEG

@ Dishes suitable for vegetarians
KatdMno yia xoptopdyoug

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten

Aev NEPIEXOUV AAKTOZN Agv NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN

*Some of the dishes, pastries and desserts on this menu contain ingredients that may
cause an allergic reaction. Should you require any clarification or assistance, our Maitre
and Chef de Cuisine are at your disposal and providing you the allergens menu.
*Mepikd and Ta nidTa, apTooKEUAoUaTa Kal eMdOPNIa o€ auTtd TO UEVOU NEPIEXOUV CUCTATIKA
pnopoUV va NPOKAAEcoUV AMEPYIKA avTidpaon. O unéubuvog ecTIATOPIOU KAl O ENIKEPAANG
Ye® eival otn didBecn 6ag Kal Unopei va oag SIaBEGEl To EVOU ANEPYIOYOVWY

ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO AND INCLUDE VAT
OANEZ Ol TIMEZ EINAI ZE EYPQ (€) KAl NTEPINAMBANOYN O®©INA



A :

FRESH PASTA AND PIZZAS /
OPEZKA ZYMAPIKA KAI TIITZEX

Spaghetti Carbonara / 22.00
Znayyém Kapunovdpa

Allergens (1, 4, 8, 9, 14)

Pancetta, parmesan cream and black pepper

Mavtoéra, kpéua napueldvac Kal padpo NINéEp!

Spaghetti "Beef Ragu" / 22.00
Znayy€éTi Bodivou Ragu

*Allergens (1, 8, 9, 14)

Beef mince meat, fresh tomato, red wine and fresh herbs

Kiudag Bodivou, ppeokia vIoudTa, KOKKIVO KPaol Kal (ppEoka

HMUPWOIKG

Rigatoni Arabiata / 21.00
Piykatévi Apaumdra

*Allergens (1, 4, 6, 8, 12, 14)

Tomato sauce, fresh chillies, basil

> AATOQ VTOPATAG, (PPECKEG KAUTEREG MINEPIEC, BACIAIKOG

Garidomakaronada / 28.00
Fapidopakapovada

*Allergens (1, 2 ,4, 8, 9, 14)

Linguine with prawns, shellfish bisque and fresh tomatoes
NiyKouivi ue yapideg, wudg and 0OTPAKOEION KAl (PPECKEC VTOUATEG

Pizza Burrata 22.00
*Allergens (4, 8)

Parmesan, cherry tomatoes, basil, extra virgin olive oil
Mapueldva, vrouarivia, BaclAkOg, eEQIPETIKO NApBEvo eAAIOAAO0

Pizza Caprino / 22.00
Nitoa Kanpivo

*Allergens (4, 8)

Tomatoes, zucchini, mozzarella and goat cheese

NTOuATEC, KOAOKUBAKIA, UOTOAPEAT KAl TUPI KATOIKIGIO

Gluten free pasta available on request
Zupapika xwpic yAouTévn SIaBEaiua KaTonv aIripaTog

@ Dishes suitable for vegetarians
KatdMno yia xoptopdyoug

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten

Aev NEPIEXOUV AAKTOZN Agv NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN

*Some of the dishes, pastries and desserts on this menu contain ingredients that may
cause an allergic reaction. Should you require any clarification or assistance, our Maitre
and Chef de Cuisine are at your disposal and providing you the allergens menu.
*Mepikd and Ta nidTa, apTooKEUAoUaTa Kal endOPNIa € auTtd TO UEVOU NEPIEXOUV CUCTATIKA
pnopoUV va NPoKAAEcoUV AMEPYIKA avTidpaon. O unéubuvog cTIATOPIOU KAl O ENIKEPAANG
Ye® eival otn didBecn 6ag Kal Unopei va oag SIaBEGEl To EVOU ANEPYIOYOVWY

ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO AND INCLUDE VAT
OANEZ Ol TIMEZ EINAI ZE EYPQ (€) KAl NTEPINAMBANOYN O®©INA



A :

HOUSE BURGERS / ZTTITIKA MIMNEPIKEPZ

Classic Burger / 22.00
KAaociké Mnépykep

*Allergens (4, 5, 8, 9, 12, 14)

100% US beef, glazed onions, romaine lettuce,

tomatoes and pickles

100% Bodivo kpgag HIMA, yAacapiopéva Kpepuudia, WapoUAl,
VTOUATEG Kal MIKAEG

Italian Beef Burger / 24.00
ITahiké Bodivé Mnépykep

*Allergens (3, 4, 6, 8, 9, 12, 13, 14)

Sun dried tomatoes, mozzarella cheese, pancetta,

mayonnaise with pesto, onion rings

NIaoTA VTOUATA, TUPT JOTOAPEAT, NAVOETA, UayIovECD UE NEOTO,
POOEAEC KPEUUUDIOU

Yankee Burger / 24.00
Yankee Mnépykep

*Allergens (4, 5, 8, 9, 12, 14)

100% US beef, cheddar cheese, crispy bacon,

glased onions, lettuce, tomatoes and pickles

100% Bodivo kpgag HIMA, Tupi ToévTap, Tpayavo UNEIKOV,
YAQCOPIOUEVA KQEUMUDIA, MAPOUAI, VIOUATES Kal MIKAEG

BBQ Burger / 24.00
BBQ Mnépykep

*Allergens (1,3, 4,5, 7, 8, 9, 13, 14)

Basted with BBQ sauce, cheddar cheese, bacon,

lettuce, tomato and pickles

Me odAtoa BBQ, Tupi TGEvTap, UNEIKOV, HapoUA,

VTOUATEG Kal NIKAEQ

Chicken Burger / 22.00
Mm@Ttéki KoténouAou

*Allergens (3,4, 5, 8, 9, 13, 14)

Chicken, katsu sauce, mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato,

pickles and red onions

> bocg koTdnouAou, owg Katsu, paylovela, uapoUAl,

VTOUATA, NIKAEG KAl KOKKIVA KPEUUUAIa

Also available gluten free bread roll
AigBgoipo eniong YwPAKI Xwpic YAoUTEVN

All Burgers are served with onion rings and a side
of French fries or sweet potatoes in brioche bread roll
‘O\a 1a unépykep oepPipovTal he TNyavitTé KPEPUUDIa Kal CUVODEUOVTAl
anoé NaTdTeG TNYAVITEC N YAUKONATATEG GE Wwi UnpIog.

@ Dishes suitable for vegetarians
KatdMnho yia xoptopdyoug

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten

Aev NEPIEXOUV AAKTOZN Agev NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN

*Some of the dishes, pastries and desserts on this menu contain ingredients that may
cause an allergic reaction. Should you require any clarification or assistance, our Maitre
and Chef de Cuisine are at your disposal and providing you the allergens menu.
*Mepikd and Ta midTa, apTooKeUdouaTa Kal endoOpnia o€ auTtd TO UEVOU NEPIEXOUV CUCTATIKA
pNopoUV va NPOKAAEcoUV AMEPYIKA avTidpaon. O unéubuvog oTIATOPIOU KAl O ENIKEPAANG
Ye eival otn didBecn cag Kal Unopei va oag SIaBEGEl To EVOU ANEPYIOYOVWY

ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO AND INCLUDE VAT
OANEZ Ol TIMEZ EINAI ZE EYPQ (€) KAl NTEPINAMBANOYN O®©INA



A :

TASTE OF CYPRUS /TEYXH AIO KYT1PO

Mousaka / 21.00
Moucakdg

*Allergens (1, 4, 8, 9, 14)

Layers of fried zucchini, eggplants, potatoes

& minced meat, topped with Mornay sauce

YTowoelg and TNyavitd KOAOKUBAKI, UENTCAVEG, NATATEC

Kal Kiudg, odAitoa Mornay

Lamb Kleftiko / 28.00
Apvi KAé@TiKO

*Allergens (1, 4, 8, 14)

Oven-baked lamb flavoured with oregano

ApVi YnTO APWUATICPEVO LE piyavn

Chicken Souvlaki / 25.00
KoTténouAo ZouBAdki

*Allergens (4, 5, 8)

Marinated in yoghurt and mustard, olive oil, served on

pita bread with salad, tzatziki and French-fries potatoes
Mapivapiopévo G yiaoUpT! Kal JoucTdpdd, eAaidAad0,

OEPPIPICUEVO OE NiTa e 6aAdTa, TCATEiKI KAl TNYAVITEC NATATEQ

@ Dishes suitable for vegetarians
KatdAAnAo yia xopTopdyoug

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten

Aev NEPIEXOUV AAKTOZN Agv NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN

*Some of the dishes, pastries and desserts on this menu contain ingredients that may
cause an allergic reaction. Should you require any clarification or assistance, our Maitre
and Chef de Cuisine are at your disposal and providing you the allergens menu.
*Mepikd and Ta nidTa, apTooKEUAoUATa Kal eMdOPNIA € auTd TO UEVOU NEPIEXOUV CUCTATIKA
pnopoUV va NPoKAAEooUV AMEPYIKA avTidpaon. O unéubuvog eoTIATOPIOU KAl O ENIKEPAANG
Ye® eival otn didBecn 6ag Kal Unopei va oag SIaBEGEl To EVOU GANEPYIOYOVWY

ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO AND INCLUDE VAT
OANEZ Ol TIMEZ EINAI ZE EYPQ (€) KAl NTEPINAMBANOYN O©INA



A

€
FISH / WAPI
. Pan Fried Seabass Fillet / 32.00

AaBpaki PiIAéTo Wnuévo o€ Tnyavi
*Allergens (1, 3, 4, 14)
On creamy spinach quinoa, lemon butter sauce with chives
Y € KREUWOES onavakl pe Kivoa, oAAToa BouTUpou e AeudVI
KAl 0X0IvONpaco
Grilled Salmon / 34.00
FKPIA ZoAwpOG
*Allergens (1, 3, 4, 8, 14)
Served with wild rice and beluga lentils, lime cream sauce
and basil oil
> epPRipeTal pe Ayplo pUd Kal PAKES UNEAOUYKA, GAATOQ KOEUAG
Adiu kal Aadi BaciAikou
Grilled Prawns / 38.00
Fapidec Ixapag
*Allergens (1, 2, 4, 6, 8, 12, 14)
Tomato relish and baked feta cheese
PéNG vToudTac kal yntn peTa
Deep Fried Scottish Calamari / 28.00
Tnyavité Kahapdpl Zkwriag
*Allergens (1, 3, 4, 5, 8, 9, 11, 14)
Served with sweet chilli mayonnaise
Y epPipeTal e cwg paylovelac e YAUKO ToINI
MEAT / KPEATIKA

@ Sirloin - 300 gr / @AETo "Sirloin" - 300 yp 41.00
USA prime beef Sirloin Steak
MNpwTng noioTnTag Bodivo Sirloin USA

@ @ Rib-eye Steak - 350 gr / Mnpig6Aa Rib-eye - 350 yp 54.00
USA prime beef rib-eye steak
MNpwTng noioTnTag Bodivo Rib-eye USDA

@ Baby Lamb Chops / Apvicia Mayidakia 37.00
Marinated with rosemary, garlic and lemon
Mapivapiopéva pe devipoAiavo, okdpdo Kal Aepbvi

@ Veal Chop / MnpiZéAa Mooxapicia 37.00

Marinated with fresh herbs
Mapivapiopévo Pe ppéoka BoTava

All grilled items are suitably garnished and served with a choice of:
‘OAa 1a €idn oxdpag yapvipovtal avaloya Kai ogpBipovTtal Mg emAoyn ano:

French Fries / Sauce Béarnaise / XdAtoa Mnepvel
Tnyavitég Matdreg *Allergens (1, 3,4, 5, 8, 9, 14)
Black Peppercorn Sauce /
Mashed Potatoes / > aAtoa Maupou IMingpiou
Matdreg Moupé *Allergens (1, 3,4, 5, 8, 9, 14)
Mustards / MouoTdpdeg
Baked Potatoes / *Allergens (1, 3,4, 5, 8, 9, 14)
Matdreg Goupvou Garlic Butter Sauce / ZdAToa

BoutUpou ApwaTIOPEVN E 2KOPDO

*Allergens (3, 4, 14)

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten
Aev NEPIEXOUV AAKTOZN Aev NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN

*Some of the dishes, pastries and desserts on this menu contain ingredients that may
cause an allergic reaction. Should you require any clarification or assistance, our Maitre

and Chef de Cuisine are at your disposal and providing you the allergens menu.

*Mepikd and Ta nidTa, apTooKEUAoUATa Kal eMdOPNIA € auTd TO UEVOU NEPIEXOUV CUCTATIKA
pnopoUV va NPoKAAEooUV AMEPYIKA avTidpaon. O unéubuvog eoTIATOPIOU KAl O ENIKEPAANG

Ye® eival otn didBecn 6ag Kal Unopei va oag SIaBEGEl To EVOU GANEPYIOYOVWY

ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO AND INCLUDE

VAT

OANEZ Ol TIMEZ EINAI ZE EYPQ (€) KAl NTEPINAMBANOYN O©INA



A :

VEGAN

@ @ Beetroot Tartare / 17.00

40

Taptap MavtZapiov

*Allergens (1, 6, 12, 14)

Horseradish vegan mayonnaise, pecan nuts, yuzu vinaigrette
Mayiovela vegan and aypliopdnavo, Kapudia nekdv, BIVEYKOET yuzu

Roast Vegetable Salad / 19.00
ZaAdara Aaxavikwv

*Allergens (1, 6, 8, 12, 13, 14)

Beetroot, celeriac, cauliflower, almond flakes, green apples,
asparagus, baby arugula, dried figs, barley with tahini dressing
Mavtdapl, ceAvopida, Kouvounidl, VIPAdeg apuyddAou, Npdaoiva Unia,
onapdyyia, UAa pokac, ano&npapéva oUka, oItdpl kal cGAToa anod Taxivi

@ @ Sticky Tofu Sandwich / 22.00

Zavrouitg Tégou

*Allergens (1, 5, 7, 8, 14)

With coleslaw and BBQ sauce
Me AaxavooaAdTa kal odAtoa BBQ

@ @ Vegan Tortilla / 19.00

Vegan Topriyia

*Allergens (1, 5, 7, 8)

Soya chicken meat, avocado, tomatoes, cucumber,
lettuce, mustard sauce

KotbnouAo coylag, aBokdvTo, viopdra, ayyoUupl, JapouUA,
OWwg pouoTapdag

<. @ Vegetable Burger / 21.00

Mni@TéKI Aaxavik@wv

*Allergens (1, 5, 7, 8, 14)

Served with coleslaw and onion confit

Y epBipeTal ue AaxavooaAdTa Kal Kovpi KpeUUUdIoU

<. @ Chickpeas with Spinach / 21.00

PeBUOIa pe Znavaki
*Allergens (1, 6, 7, 8, 12)
Served with katsu curry sauce and steamed rice
> epBipeTal ue odAToa KApu katsu kal pudi oTov aTuo

@ @ Penne Arrabiata / 21.00

Mévveg Apamidara

*Allergens (1, 8, 14)

Fresh tomatoes, chillies, olive oil and tomato salsa
DpEOKEC VTOUATEG, TOIAI, EAAIOACD0 KAl CAATOA VIOUATAG

@ Dishes suitable for vegetarians
KatdMno yia xoptopdyoug

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten

Aev NEPIEXOUV AAKTOZN Agv NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN

*Some of the dishes, pastries and desserts on this menu contain ingredients that may
cause an allergic reaction. Should you require any clarification or assistance, our Maitre
and Chef de Cuisine are at your disposal and providing you the allergens menu.
*Mepikd and Ta nidTa, apTooKEUAoUaTa Kal eMdOPNIA o€ auTtd TO UEVOU NEPIEXOUV CUCTATIKA
pnopoUV va NPoKAAEooUV AMEePYIKA avTidpaon. O unéubuvog cTIATOPIOU KAl O ENIKEPAANG
Ye® eival otn didBecn 6ag Kal Unopei va oag SIaBECEl To EVOU ANEPYIOYOVWY

ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO AND INCLUDE VAT
OANEZ Ol TIMEZ EINAI ZE EYPQ (€) KAl NTEPINAMBANOYN O®©INA



A :

DESSERTS & ICE CREAMS /
EMAOPTTIA & TTATQTA

Guanaja Cake *Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12) 9.50
Bitter chocolate cream and Madagascar vanilla

Créme Br(lée on chocolate biscuit

Mikpn kKp&ua cokoAdaTag kal Creme Brilée pe Bavihia

Madayaokdpng o€ UnioKOTO COKOAATAC

Red Velvet Cheesecake / 9.50
Kéik TupioU Red Velvet

*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)

With cream cheese and black currant compote

Me KpeuwWdEC Tupi Kal palpa poupa

Avelana *Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12) 9.50
Milk chocolate mousse and gianduja creme

on hazelnut biscuit

Mouc and cokoAdTa YAAAKTOG Kal Kpéua gianduja

OE PNICKOTO (POUVTOUKIOU

Citron Tart *Allergens (4, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 12) 9.50
Lemon cream, crunchy meringue, almond biscuit
Kpéua Agpovioy, Toayavi Japgyka, Jniokoto and apuydaio

@ (¥) Vegan Chocolate Cake / 9.50
KéIk ZokoAdrag Béykav
*Allergens (8, 12)
Dark chocolate cream, cocoa biscuit
Maupn Kp€ua coKOAATAG, UMICKOTO and KAKAo

Fresh Fruit Tart / 9.50
Tapta Ppéokwv PpolTwV

*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)

Tart with vanilla cream and fresh seasonal fruits

TdapTa YEUIOTA UE KPEPA BaviNiag Kal (ppeoka ppoUTa ENOXNAG

Fresh Fruit Platter of Season 15.00
Matéha Ppéokwv PpolTwv Enoxng

@ Dishes suitable for vegetarians
KatdMnho yia xoptopdyoug

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten

Aev NEPIEXOUV AAKTOZN Agv NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN

*Some of the dishes, pastries and desserts on this menu contain ingredients that may
cause an allergic reaction. Should you require any clarification or assistance, our Maitre
and Chef de Cuisine are at your disposal and providing you the allergens menu.
*Mepikd and Ta nidTa, apTooKeUdouaTa Kal endOPnIa o€ auTtd TO UEVOU NEPIEXOUV CUCTATIKA
pNopoUV va NPoKAAEooUV AMEPYIKA avTidpaon. O unéubuvog cTIATOPIOU KAl O EMNIKEPAANG
Ye® eival otn didBecn cag Kal Unopei va oag SIaBEGEl To EVOU GANEPYIOYOVWY

ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO AND INCLUDE VAT
OANEZ Ol TIMEZ EINAI ZE EYPQ (€) KAl NTEPINAMBANOYN O©INA



A :

ICE CREAM SELECTION 3.50

Der SCoop
Salted Caramel/ 5 ,[
. . ava umaditoo
Ahatiopévn Kapapéha TaXYWTOV
*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)

Banoffee / Mnavool
*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)

Apple Pie / MnAénita
*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)

Cheesecake / TollKEIK
*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)

Ferrero / okohata ®epépo
*Allergens (4, 8, 9, 12)

Yoghurt with Forest Fruit /

MaoupTl e ppouTa Tou dAcoUQ
*Allergens (4, 9)

@ Strawberry / ®pdoula
@ Lemon / Aepdvi

Our ice creams might contain ingredients which can cause an allergic reaction.
All our desserts and ice creams are prepared in an area which handles milk,
gluten, peanuts, tree nuts, soya, sesame etc.

Please consult your Head Waiter for further information, our Maitre and Chef De
Cuisine on duty are at your disposal should you require any clarification
Ta naywTd Pag PNopei va nepIEXoUV ouoTaTIKG NOU va NMPokaAoUv aAEQYIAKN avTidpacn.
‘O\a pag 1a eniddpnia Kal YAUKA eToluddovTal O XWEoug Orou diaxelpiovtal yaAa,
YAOUTEVN, PIOTIKIA, KApUIa, odyid, GOUCAUI KTA.

O cepPiTOPOC 0ag Kal 0 ENIKEPAANAG Ze eival oTnv dIdBecn oag yia onoladnnoTe dlEukpivnon.

@ Dishes suitable for vegetarians
KatdAnAo yia xopTopdyoug

@ Do not contain lactose Do not contain gluten

Aev NEPIEXOUV AAKTOZN Agv NEPIEXOUV YAOUTEVN

*Some of the dishes, pastries and desserts on this menu contain ingredients that may
cause an allergic reaction. Should you require any clarification or assistance, our Maitre
and Chef de Cuisine are at your disposal and providing you the allergens menu.
*Mepikd and Ta nidTa, apTooKeudopaTa Kal enidoEnIa o autd TO PEVOU NEPIEXOUV CUCTATIKA
uUnopoUV va NPOoKAAECOUV AAAEPYIKN avTidpaon. O unéubuvog ECTIATOPIOU Kal O EMKEPANAG
e eival otn 3IGBeon cag karl Pnopei va oag SIABECE! TO JEVOU OANEPYIOYOVWV

ALL PRICES ARE IN EURO AND INCLUDE VAT
OANEZ Ol TIMEZ EINAI ZE EYPQ (€) KAl NTEPINAMBANOYN O©INA



ALLERGENS INDEX

CELERY
PXINIVe)

This includes celery stalks, leaves, seeds and root called celeries. You can find celery in
celery salt, salads, some meat products, soups and stock cubes.

MNephapBavel kotoavia anod oéAvo, UA, OTTOPOUC Kal pida Tou ovopdleTtal oehvopila.
Mropette va Bpeite oéAvo o€ aNdTL GEAVO, CONATEC, LEQIKA TIPOIOVTA KPEATOC, GOUTTEC KAl
KUBOUG AaXQVIKWV HAYEIPIKAG.

CRUSTACEANS
OoTtpakoeldn

Crab, lobster, prawns and scampi are crustaceans, shrimp paste often used in Thai and
south-east Asian curries or salads. Is an ingredient to look out for.

Ta kaBoupla, ot aoTakoi, ol yapideg kal Ta kapaBideg eival parakd 6otpaka, n ndota
yapidag, mou xpnolomoleital cuxvd G KAPU 1 CANATEC TG TaAavdNng Kat Tng
NotioavatoAikrc Aoiag. Eivat éva ouaTatikod mou TIPETEL Va TTPOCECOULE.

FISH
Yapi

You will find this is in some fish sauces, pizzas, relishes, salad dressings, stock cubes and
Worcestershire sauce.

Oa T0 BPEiTe OE PEPIKEG GANTOEG PaPLWV, TITOEC, GANTOES OQAATAC, KUBOUG AAXAVIKWV
LOYEIQIKAG Kal oahTtoa Worcestershire.

MILK
faha

Milk is a common ingredient in butter, cheese, cream, milk powders and yoghurt. It can
also be found in foods brushed or glazed with milk, in powdered soups and sauces.

[t's often split into casein in curds and BLG in whey.

To yaha gival éva kolvd cuoTatikd Tou To BPIOKOUKE 0TO BOUTUPO, OTO TUPI, TNV KPEUA
YAAOKTOG, OTIC OKOVECS YAAAKTOG Kall TO YlaoupTl. Mropei emiong va Bpebel oe Tpo@ia
Boutnyuéva og yaAa kal og COUTTEG Kal CANTOEC O oKOvn. Zuyva Slaxwpiletal o kaleivn
o€ TUPATINYA Kal BLG 0g 0p06 YAAAKTOG

MUSTARD
Mouotdpda

Liquid mustard, mustard powder and mustard seeds fall into this category. This ingredient
can also be found in breads, curries, marinades, meat products, salad dressings, sauces
and soups.

H vypr nouotépda, n okovn pouotépdag Kat ot ool LovoTtdpdag Umdyovtal oTny
Katnyopia autr). AUTO TO CUOTATIKO UMOPE( £Mmiong va Bpedei o Pwilid, Kapu, Lapvade,
TIPOIOVTA KPEATOC, OANTOEC OANATAC, OANTOEG Kal GOUTIEC,

PEANUTS
OioTiki

Peanuts are actually a legume and grow underground, which is why it's sometimes called
a groundnut. Peanuts are often used as an ingredient in biscuits, cakes, curries, desserts,
sauces (such as satay sauce), as well as in groundnut oil and peanut flour.

Ta @LoTiKIa gival 6OTTPLA KAl UEYAAWDVOULV OTO XWHA, YU auTO HEPIKES POPEG ovopdlovTal
Kat guTd. Ta @LoTIKIA XPNOIHOTOI0VVTAL OUXVE WG CUOTATIKO O UTIOKOTA, KEIK, KEPU,
emOOPTIA, GANTOEC (OTIWE CANTOA Y atau), KaBwG Kat o apaxIGEAaIO Kat aAevpL.

SOYA
oyia

Often found in bean curd, edamame beans, miso paste, textured soya protein, soya flour
or tofu, soya is a staple ingredient in oriental food. It can also be found n desserts, ice-
cream, meat products, sauces and vegetarian products.

Juyvd Bpioketat oe @acolia, @acoAla edamame, TAGTA MIsO, TPWTEIVEC GOYIAG, AAEVPL
ooylag f tofu. H ooyia eivat éva Bacikd ouoTatikd o€ avatoATiko @ayntd. Mmopei emiong
va Bpebei o emdOEMIQ, TAYWTA, TEOIOVTA KPEATOE, CANTOEG KAl XOPTOQAYIKA TTROIdVTA.

WHEAT-GLUTEN
Moutévn amoé Xitdpl

Wheat (such as spelt and Khorasen wheat/Kamut), rye barley and oats is often found in
foods containing flour such as some types of baking powder, batter, bread crumbs, bread,
cakes, pasta, couscous, meat products, pasta, pastry, sauces, soups and fried foods which
are dusted with flour.

Jtapy, KpBapdkt olkahng Kat Bpwpn cuxvd CUVAVTIOVTAL OE TPOPIA TIOU TIEPIEKOLV
ANeUpL, OTTWG PEPIKOUG TUTTOUG SloyKWTIKA {axapomAacTIKAG, COUN, TOWWUEVN GEUYAVIE,
Pw, KEIK, KouokoUC, TPOIdVTA KpéaTog, CUHAPIKE, GOUTIEC Kal TNyavNTA TPO@IUA Ta
oroia eival MacTaNOUEVA UE AAEVPL.

EGGS
Auvyd

Eggs are often found in cakes, some meat products, mayonnaise, mousse, pasta, quiche,
sauces and pastries or foods brushed or glazed with egg.

Ta auyd ouxvd BpiokovTal O€ KEK, O LEPIKA TTOidvTa e BAon To Kpéag, paytové(a, Houg,
(upapIkd, CANTOEC Kal PTOOKEUACHATA 1 TPOQIA TIOU €XOUV BOUPTOIOTEL e Quyd.

LUPIN
Aourivo

Yes, lupin is a flower, but it's also found in flour! Lupin flour seeds can be used in some
types of bread, pastries and even pasta.

To Aoumvo eival éva houhoUd1, ald BpiokeTal emiong oto aleUpll Ot omopol amd alevpl
AOUTIIVOU UTTOPOUV Va XPNOIUOTIOINBOUY OE EPIKA €I0N PWIOU, YAUKWV Kat akOun
CUHOPIKWV.

MOLLUSCS
Mahdkia

These include mussels, land snails, squid and whelks but can also be commonly found in
oyster sauce or as an ingredient in fish stews.

MNephapBavouy ta pudia, To 0aAlykdpl, To KaAapdpy, i6n omelpogldous KoyXUNOU.
Mmopouv eniong va Ppebolv cuxva o€ GAANTOA OTPEISILV f} WG OUGTATIKO GE GOUTIEG PAPIWV.

TREE NUTS
Kapmot Aévtpwv

Not to be mistaken with peanuts (which are actually a legume & grow underground). This
ingredient refers to nuts which grow on trees, like cashew nuts, almonds and hazelnuts.
You can find nuts in breads, biscuits, crackers, desserts, nut powders (often used in Asian
curries), stir-fried dishes, ice-cream, marzipan (almond paste), nut oils and sauces.

Na pnv pmepdeuTel e Ta QIOTIKIO. TO OUCTATIKO AUTO AVAPEPETAL OE KAPTTOUG HE KEAUPOC
TIOU avarrtuooovTal o O&vTea, ONWE Kapudia, KAoTava, aplydala Kal pOuVTOUKIA.
Mropetite va Bpeite Enpoug Kapmoug 0 YWHLA, UTIOKOTA, KPAKER, EMEOPETIIA, OKOVEC (TTou
XPNOLHUOTIOIOUVTAL OUXVA OE ACLATIKA (paynTd), O TNyavnTd Gayntd, maywtd, Aadt amd
Kapudla Kal OGATOEG.

SESAME
Jouoapl

These seeds can often be found in bread (sprinkled on hamburger buns for example),
breadsticks, houmous, sesame oil and tahini. They are sometimes toasted and used in salads.
AuTol ol GTIOPOL KIToPOUV CUXVA Va BPeBolV 0To YW (Yia TapAdelya TAoTTIAMOUEVO

HE KOUAOUPAKIA VIO XAUTTOUPYKEP), KOITGIVIA, XOUHOUG, ONCapéAalo Kat Taxivi. Mepikég
(POPEC XPNOIUOTIOIEITAL KAl OE GAAATES (PPUYAVIOEVA.

SULPHUR DIOXIDE
Ao€eidlo Tou Ogiou

This is an ingredient often used in dried fruit such as raisins, dried apricots and prunes.
You might also find it in meat products, soft drinks, vegetables as well as in wine and beer.
If you have asthma, you have a higher risk of devel oping a reaction to sulphur dioxide.
AUTO gival éva GUOTATIKO TIOU XPNOIUOTIOLEITAL CUXVA GE AmOENPAPEVA GPOUTA OTTWG
otagidec, amoénpapéva Bepikoka kat dapdoknva. Mmopei emiong va To Bpeite kail oe
TIPOIOVTA KPEOTOE, AVAPUKTIKY, Aaxaviké kaBwg Kat og Kpaot kat pmopa. Av éxete aobua,
UMAPXEL UEYANUTEPOG KivEuvog avamTtuéng avtidpaonc ato Slogeidio Tou Beiou.




